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PSU vs. OSU and VT - 11/1/2019 to 11/2/2019

Results
 
#1  Women 3 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

OSU-OH 18Crawford, Mackenzie1 325.30

OSU-OH 20Angerame, Genevieve2 313.65

PSU-MA 20Crowell, Christina U3 299.35

VT-VA 19Moravek, Teagan Q4 289.80

VT-VA 20Westwood, Regan5 270.35

OSU-OH 19Brenn, Jackie6 249.60

PSU-MA 20Umbel, Kamryn7 246.00

VT-VA 18Leftwich, Brooke M8 222.75

VT-VA 19Mroz, Izzi M9 x207.60

PSU-MA 19Shurts, Sierra10 206.35

PSU-MA 17Wei, Wei11 x201.95

OSU-OH 20Barker, Lexie12 x197.80

PSU-MA 18Canova, Meredith C13 x182.00

 
#2  Men 1 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

OSU-OH 20Siler, Jacob1 356.95

OSU-OH 18Fielding, Jacob B2 343.30

OSU-OH 20Canova, Joseph B3 324.70

OSU-OH 18Yost, Lyle4 x322.00

VT-VA 18Cole, Taj N5 289.90

VT-VA 18Perreault, Joseph G6 288.35

PSU-MA 21Hoch, Bryce7 281.50

VT-VA 19Zawadzki, Noah M8 280.85

 
#3  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

APSU-MA1 1:40.42

Schobel, Marie C 19 Hart, Carly C 20

Hart, Maddie A 21 Cooke, Maddie E 20

26.16 27.96 21.9724.33

AOSU-OH2 1:41.07

Bradley, Rebekah K 22 Bach, Hannah M 18

Trace, Katie L 20 Rayner, Freya 20

25.74 28.79 22.5124.03

BOSU-OH3 1:41.65

Wolfe, Brynna E 18 Gresser, Hanna M 20

Walsh, Aislinn R 19 Petrak, Taylor E 20

26.41 27.88 22.7824.58

AVT-VA4 1:42.13

Ryan, Margarita M 21 Vereb, Joelle K 20

Purcell, Kayla 21 Landon, Anna G 19

26.29 28.54 23.0524.25

BPSU-MA5 1:43.15

Harvey, Emma R 18 Jack, Olivia G 19

Markvardt, Margaret 19 Gaspari, Elizabeth A 20

26.81 28.14 23.1425.06

BVT-VA6 1:45.08

Slayton, Alex A 19 Thompson, Jenna R 18

Franz, Karisa B 18 Shackelford, Sarah L 18

26.58 29.36 23.4425.70

 
#4  Men 400 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AVT-VA1 3:15.61

Tornqvist, Samuel 21 Shi, Simon X 22

Manoff, Blake B 18 Hallock, Thomas J 20

23.88 49.48 55.3025.79

21.47 46.67 20.34 44.16

APSU-MA2 3:16.66

Veregin, Liam J 20 Harlow, Hayden S 20

Zwijacz, Zac A 19 Roberson, Will S 20

23.45 49.54 55.2725.73

21.87 48.28 20.47 43.57

AOSU-OH3 3:17.42

McDermott, Colin M 21 Mathews, Jason S 20

Lense, Noah J 21 Craig, Cameron A 21

23.84 49.75 54.4425.20

22.58 49.13 20.87 44.10

BOSU-OH4 3:17.80

Watkins, Thomas 19 McFadden, Evan J 20

Pohlmann, Joe N 19 Loy, Andrew D 21

23.96 49.61 55.1525.32

21.87 48.84 21.14 44.20

BVT-VA*5 3:18.75

Webb, Forest H 18 Pouch, AJ J 18

Ivanov, Antani A 20 Claesson, Henry A 19

24.29 50.35 55.5726.01

22.50 48.17 21.08 44.66

BPSU-MA*5 3:18.75

Wilson, Austin L 21 Johnson, Brad R 20

Gosieniecki, Juliusz 21 Dinunzio, Matthew R 21

24.56 51.05 55.0525.26

22.07 47.79 21.29 44.86

COSU-OH--- X3:20.79

Kondalski, Rj J 19 Isings, Connor 20

Dillmann, Alex M 21 Abeysinghe, Matthew D 23

23.87 49.47 56.7426.19

22.87 49.79 21.00 44.79

DOSU-OH--- X3:22.46

Cooper, Jonah L 19 McDaniel, Hudson J 20

Gustafson, Chachi G 18 Andreis, Semuede 20

23.86 49.80 56.5826.45

23.27 50.23 21.75 45.85

CVT-VA--- X3:26.88

McMurry, Alex Z 20 Lopez Miro, Cobi S 18

Desman, Noah H 19 Hines, Alex C 20

24.99 51.95 57.7526.90

23.63 50.66 21.89 46.52

CPSU-MA--- X3:26.93

Sutton, Zane A 18 Challis, Michael J 19

Chenot, Devon C 19 Peckmann, Alec K 20

24.88 52.38 59.4027.74

22.51 49.89 21.35 45.26

DVT-VA--- X3:27.93

Doyle, Connor P 20 Eichberg, Dylan A 19

Carroll, Hassler L 21 Rich, Justin R 22

25.00 51.79 58.6426.90

23.46 50.34 22.00 47.16

 
#5  Women 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

VT-VA 19Vos, Loulou1 4:52.87

27.23 29.40 29.1129.15

29.15 29.60 29.77 30.27

30.10 29.09

OSU-OH 21Kowal, Molly A2 4:53.04

28.14 29.51 29.7929.75

29.72 29.43 29.72 29.50

29.49 27.99

OSU-OH 20Fye, Nicole M3 4:55.33

28.09 30.09 30.1930.41

29.80 29.68 29.73 29.47

29.20 28.67

OSU-OH 19Romano, Kristen E4 4:55.45

27.37 29.85 30.0630.01

30.17 30.19 29.73 29.71

29.33 29.03

OSU-OH 19Tafuto, Sally E5 x4:57.27

28.45 29.71 30.1329.95

29.99 30.00 29.84 29.70

30.21 29.29

VT-VA 19Travis, Brooke S6 4:58.64

27.33 29.70 30.2729.84

30.39 30.39 30.25 30.51

30.43 29.53

PSU-MA 20Barry, Camryn G7 5:00.14

27.60 29.88 29.9629.98

30.22 30.34 30.42 30.88

30.90 29.96

VT-VA 21Beattie, Jenna M8 5:01.69

28.42 30.32 30.6230.57

30.35 30.51 30.68 30.70

30.64 28.88

PSU-MA 20Szekely, Stephanie I9 5:01.90

27.84 30.14 30.6730.48

30.52 30.67 31.00 30.85

30.63 29.10

PSU-MA 19Murtagh, Madison10 5:02.21

27.84 29.96 30.2930.18

30.23 30.07 30.69 31.05

31.07 30.83

VT-VA 22Arnold, Jessie L11 x5:09.48

28.82 30.90 31.2831.04

31.14 31.12 31.31 31.62

31.49 30.76

PSU-MA 19Schumann, Sadie J12 x5:10.04

28.01 30.45 31.5830.78

31.24 31.48 31.25 31.95

32.00 31.30

OSU-OH 18Kilger, Kennady--- X5:03.35

28.38 30.89 30.8230.88

31.05 30.92 30.85 31.04

29.72 28.80
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(#5  Women 500 Yard Free)

VT-VA 18Ryan, Sophia A--- X5:03.97

28.45 31.06 30.7830.90

30.65 30.74 30.98 30.87

30.32 29.22

PSU-MA 18Marlin, Courtney E--- X5:09.94

28.17 30.24 30.9030.63

31.03 31.73 32.02 32.26

31.99 30.97

VT-VA 18Jirsa, Hannah J--- X5:14.30

28.85 31.05 31.6131.37

31.86 32.41 31.91 32.08

31.80 31.36

 
#6  Men 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PSU-MA 19Daly, Michael C1 9:19.01

25.48 27.28 27.9127.76

27.99 28.25 28.48 28.69

28.19 28.30 28.06 27.96

28.22 28.02 28.45 28.44

28.19 28.15 28.10 27.09

VT-VA 20Dal Maso, Filippo2 9:23.08

25.26 27.68 28.4328.16

28.42 28.48 28.41 28.44

28.58 28.41 28.39 28.30

28.23 28.57 28.79 28.48

28.63 28.47 28.02 26.93

VT-VA 20Stone, Lane R3 9:24.58

25.39 27.06 28.0727.64

28.23 28.55 28.42 28.75

28.64 28.78 28.96 28.75

28.90 29.28 29.05 28.42

28.22 28.30 27.97 27.20

VT-VA 19Doss, Brennen C4 9:25.23

25.12 27.39 28.3327.94

28.28 28.38 28.48 28.43

28.65 28.76 28.90 28.79

28.75 28.67 28.76 28.88

28.62 28.62 28.22 27.26

OSU-OH 20Burt, Carson J5 9:26.67

25.82 27.82 28.2628.23

28.38 28.43 28.32 28.46

28.43 28.58 28.66 28.52

28.55 28.75 28.95 28.86

28.87 28.69 28.51 27.58

PSU-MA 18Rennard, Samuel6 9:32.15

26.44 28.39 28.8928.65

29.05 28.97 28.56 28.77

28.73 28.64 28.87 29.04

28.70 28.79 28.99 28.96

28.84 29.00 28.25 27.62

PSU-MA 19Perelli, Teddy A7 9:41.49

25.74 28.20 28.9228.80

29.05 29.12 29.10 29.07

29.15 29.15 29.37 29.36

29.65 29.58 29.56 29.59

29.64 29.82 29.87 28.75

OSU-OH 18Magness, Matthew T8 9:42.94

26.29 28.55 29.2629.47

29.36 29.23 29.12 29.04

28.73 29.11 28.97 29.25

29.36 29.68 29.66 29.99

29.81 29.92 29.81 28.33

OSU-OH 19Sampson, John P9 9:45.84

26.04 28.59 29.4729.00

29.56 29.45 29.59 29.65

29.72 29.95 29.68 29.53

29.75 29.55 29.76 29.43

29.54 29.52 29.42 28.64

PSU-MA 18Huuki, Erik D10 x9:49.69

25.67 28.50 29.1429.10

29.43 29.51 29.67 29.78

29.92 30.04 29.96 29.83

30.11 29.97 29.81 29.75

30.14 30.02 29.82 29.52

VT-VA 20Apisa, Ethan A11 x9:50.32

26.38 28.84 29.4929.56

29.71 29.67 29.82 29.90

29.96 30.05 30.10 29.93

29.89 29.86 29.97 29.88

29.70 29.57 29.64 28.40

 
#7  Women 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OSU-OH 23Demler, Kathrin1 2:01.08

27.92 31.25 30.8831.03

OSU-OH 20Trace, Katie L2 2:01.09

26.95 31.03 31.4331.68

PSU-MA 21Hart, Maddie A3 2:01.30

27.40 31.17 31.5331.20

PSU-MA 19Matthias, Brooke D4 2:02.99

28.05 31.10 32.2631.58

OSU-OH 18Moellering, Meredith A5 2:03.14

28.47 31.03 31.6432.00

PSU-MA 19Shelly, Marget S6 2:04.69

28.18 31.22 33.1532.14

OSU-OH 19Walsh, Aislinn R7 x2:05.31

28.05 31.59 33.2132.46

VT-VA 19Miller, Morgan A8 2:05.55

28.34 31.15 34.0432.02

VT-VA 18Franz, Karisa B9 2:05.70

27.98 31.52 34.0832.12

VT-VA 19Burt, Charlie C10 2:06.93

28.86 32.48 33.2632.33

VT-VA 20Sheffield, Molly S11 x2:07.04

27.96 31.31 34.9332.84

PSU-MA 18Forker, Devon E12 x2:08.88

28.87 32.48 34.0233.51

OSU-OH 18Kraus, Morgan A--- X2:11.27

28.69 32.32 35.5534.71

OSU-OH 21Luft, Becca E--- X2:14.32

28.86 33.37 36.9535.14

 
#8  Men 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

VT-VA 20Ivanov, Antani A1 1:45.97

24.38 27.33 27.1727.09

VT-VA 18Vipavetz, Ryan P2 1:49.37

24.55 27.89 28.8828.05

OSU-OH 21Dillmann, Alex M3 1:49.67

24.46 27.25 29.7628.20

PSU-MA 19Zwijacz, Zac A4 1:49.75

24.18 26.94 29.7228.91

OSU-OH 21Lense, Noah J5 1:50.84

24.56 27.86 29.0029.42

PSU-MA 19Vasquez, Carlos6 1:51.45

24.67 27.61 30.9428.23

PSU-MA 20Deckman, Jacob N7 1:51.87

24.92 28.31 29.4429.20

OSU-OH 19Gribble, Trey O8 1:53.30

25.22 28.15 30.9029.03

VT-VA 21Carroll, Hassler L9 1:53.49

25.73 28.49 30.0529.22

OSU-OH 18Gustafson, Chachi G10 x1:54.20

25.25 28.95 29.9030.10

VT-VA 19Desman, Noah H11 x1:55.67

24.64 27.98 32.7730.28

PSU-MA 21Dinunzio, Matthew R12 x1:57.31

25.44 29.48 31.6230.77

OSU-OH 21Stapp, Evan S--- X1:53.98

24.19 28.66 31.1529.98

OSU-OH 19Pohlmann, Joe N--- X1:57.26

24.40 28.76 32.7531.35

 
#9  Women 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PSU-MA 20Hart, Carly C1 2:14.30

30.18 34.04 35.3734.71

OSU-OH 20Gresser, Hanna M2 2:14.90

30.65 34.40 34.9234.93

OSU-OH 17Panitz, Josie H3 2:16.04

30.39 34.61 35.8635.18

PSU-MA 20Cooke, Maddie E4 2:19.38

31.10 35.54 36.5236.22

OSU-OH 20Banks, Laura M5 2:21.67

32.02 35.03 37.7636.86

VT-VA 21Cameron, Baillie P6 2:21.75

31.78 35.58 1:14.39

OSU-OH 18Bach, Hannah M7 x2:22.08

32.60 35.84 36.9136.73

VT-VA 22Johnson, Annalee I8 2:23.33

32.55 36.49 37.1837.11

VT-VA 19Atkins, Maya L9 2:24.61

33.52 36.62 36.9237.55

VT-VA 18Smith, Julia A10 x2:25.37

32.09 36.16 39.2537.87
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(#9  Women 200 Yard Breast)

PSU-MA 21Macdougall, Heather P11 2:26.28

32.36 35.91 39.1338.88

PSU-MA 20Marlin, Erika A12 x2:35.27

33.58 38.60 42.0641.03

VT-VA 22De Jager, Caroline D--- X2:26.14

33.16 37.05 38.4237.51

VT-VA 19Hauser, Jennifer M--- X2:29.68

34.05 37.11 38.9739.55

 
#10  Men 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OSU-OH 20Mathews, Jason S1 1:59.58

26.57 30.44 31.7830.79

VT-VA 18Pouch, AJ J2 2:00.65

27.17 30.00 32.0031.48

VT-VA 22Shi, Simon X3 2:01.87

27.50 30.83 31.9131.63

PSU-MA 20Raisanen, Daniel4 2:02.88

27.59 31.58 31.5732.14

PSU-MA 20Harlow, Hayden S5 2:03.55

27.77 30.97 32.6832.13

OSU-OH 20McFadden, Evan J6 2:04.42

27.51 31.30 33.6831.93

OSU-OH 20Isings, Connor7 2:05.32

28.17 31.79 32.8732.49

VT-VA 18Lopez Miro, Cobi S8 2:05.99

28.24 31.60 33.5432.61

PSU-MA 20Johnson, Brad R9 2:08.07

28.04 32.66 33.7933.58

PSU-MA 19Challis, Michael J10 x2:08.77

29.13 32.66 33.9733.01

OSU-OH 20McDaniel, Hudson J11 x2:09.60

28.53 32.57 34.2234.28

PSU-MA 20Johnson, Dale E--- X2:11.68

28.26 32.32 36.1035.00

 
#11  Women 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

VT-VA 20Vereb, Joelle K1 50.32

24.31 26.01

PSU-MA 18Amdor, Abigail M2 50.36

24.12 26.24

OSU-OH 20Petrak, Taylor E3 51.05

24.57 26.48

OSU-OH 20Rayner, Freya4 51.07

24.69 26.38

OSU-OH 22Jurkovic-Perisa, Lucija5 51.31

24.95 26.36

VT-VA 18Shackelford, Sarah L6 51.49

24.48 27.01

PSU-MA 20Gaspari, Elizabeth A7 51.97

24.98 26.99

VT-VA 20Andrusin, Abigail J8 52.25

25.29 26.96

OSU-OH 18Fulmer, Amy A9 x52.36

25.58 26.78

VT-VA 21Purcell, Kayla10 x52.37

24.94 27.43

PSU-MA 20Barry, Camryn G11 52.43

25.02 27.41

PSU-MA 19Ledwith, Madison E12 x53.79

25.79 28.00

VT-VA 19Larson, Abby R--- X51.62

24.57 27.05

OSU-OH 21Glesenkamp, Brooke K--- X52.17

25.30 26.87

OSU-OH 19White, Georgia H--- X52.54

25.27 27.27

PSU-MA 20Sheridan, Kate A--- X52.61

25.04 27.57

VT-VA 19Bruneau, Julia--- X52.65

25.09 27.56

 
#12  Men 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

VT-VA 18Manoff, Blake B1 44.38

21.05 23.33

OSU-OH 21Craig, Cameron A2 44.56

21.44 23.12

PSU-MA 20Roberson, Will S3 44.59

21.04 23.55

OSU-OH 21Loy, Andrew D4 44.68

21.62 23.06

OSU-OH 23Abeysinghe, Matthew D5 45.02

21.69 23.33

VT-VA 20Hallock, Thomas J6 45.09

21.51 23.58

PSU-MA 21Gosieniecki, Juliusz7 45.44

21.50 23.94

VT-VA 20Stone, Lane R8 45.53

22.17 23.36

VT-VA 19Claesson, Henry A9 x45.61

21.98 23.63

OSU-OH 20Andreis, Semuede10 x45.92

21.78 24.14

PSU-MA 20Peckmann, Alec K*11 46.72

22.44 24.28

PSU-MA 20Krigger, Eben R*11 x46.72

22.37 24.35

OSU-OH 20Weaver, Lain M--- X45.90

21.94 23.96

VT-VA 20Hines, Alex C--- X46.31

21.96 24.35

VT-VA 22Rich, Justin R--- X47.18

22.09 25.09

PSU-MA 19Chenot, Devon C--- X47.60

22.57 25.03

 
#13  Women 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OSU-OH 23Demler, Kathrin1 2:02.98

27.27 30.95 28.6836.08

OSU-OH 20Trace, Katie L2 2:04.06

27.32 32.62 27.9036.22

PSU-MA 19Markvardt, Margaret3 2:05.00

26.53 30.67 30.5137.29

OSU-OH 20Gresser, Hanna M4 2:05.16

27.45 32.87 29.5435.30

VT-VA 18Pouch, Rose E5 2:06.41

26.90 30.91 29.4939.11

PSU-MA 20Hart, Carly C6 2:06.52

26.89 34.44 30.2734.92

PSU-MA 20Szekely, Stephanie I7 2:06.84

27.60 31.03 30.2437.97

OSU-OH 17Panitz, Josie H8 x2:07.11

27.28 32.56 29.6937.58

PSU-MA 19Shelly, Marget S9 x2:08.42

27.93 31.81 29.7338.95

VT-VA 19Burt, Charlie C10 2:08.95

27.80 31.31 30.6139.23

VT-VA 18Thompson, Jenna R11 2:10.00

27.74 34.94 31.9735.35

VT-VA 19Miller, Morgan A12 x2:10.16

27.20 31.85 30.4840.63

PSU-MA 21Macdougall, Heather P--- X2:05.78

27.76 31.24 29.1037.68

OSU-OH 19Walsh, Aislinn R--- X2:06.24

27.44 33.64 29.0036.16

OSU-OH 21Kowal, Molly A--- X2:07.91

28.33 34.23 29.4935.86

VT-VA 19Travis, Brooke S--- X2:10.44

30.01 32.87 28.8638.70

PSU-MA 18Forker, Devon E--- X2:11.87

29.10 34.07 30.5338.17

 
#14  Men 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PSU-MA 19Daly, Michael C1 3:55.57

25.04 28.55 29.1229.58

34.42 35.18 27.39 26.29

VT-VA 20Dal Maso, Filippo2 3:58.09

25.75 29.24 30.0630.71

34.80 34.05 27.83 25.65

PSU-MA 20Harlow, Hayden S3 3:58.12

25.91 29.61 30.6631.38

33.63 33.76 27.83 25.34

PSU-MA 21Lulek, William R4 3:58.37

25.12 28.63 30.5130.62

33.27 33.88 28.90 27.44

VT-VA 19Eichberg, Dylan A5 3:59.29

25.00 27.81 30.6729.84

33.95 34.92 28.90 28.20

OSU-OH 19Watkins, Thomas6 4:00.73

25.40 30.08 28.8429.06

34.40 35.97 29.10 27.88

VT-VA 18Pouch, AJ J7 4:03.76

26.25 30.44 32.7032.49

31.68 32.98 29.51 27.71

OSU-OH 19Gribble, Trey O8 4:06.25

25.89 29.66 31.9732.34

35.03 35.75 28.48 27.13
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(#14  Men 400 Yard IM)

VT-VA 20Doyle, Connor P9 x4:06.34

25.66 29.54 31.9631.79

35.53 35.79 29.01 27.06

PSU-MA 20Raisanen, Daniel10 x4:06.57

25.29 29.94 33.0934.20

33.05 34.40 29.34 27.26

OSU-OH 18Magness, Matthew T11 4:11.04

26.30 30.33 32.1532.47

36.00 36.32 29.28 28.19

PSU-MA 19Perelli, Teddy A--- X4:05.89

26.41 30.16 30.7331.43

34.49 35.66 29.10 27.91

PSU-MA 18Rennard, Samuel--- X4:09.04

27.75 31.93 30.9131.87

35.23 35.44 28.39 27.52

 
#15  Women 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

VT-VA 21Ryan, Margarita M1 55.20

26.55 28.65

PSU-MA 21Hart, Maddie A2 55.22

27.19 28.03

PSU-MA 19Schobel, Marie C3 55.29

26.91 28.38

OSU-OH 22Bradley, Rebekah K4 55.30

27.04 28.26

OSU-OH 19Romano, Kristen E5 55.96

27.23 28.73

OSU-OH 18Wolfe, Brynna E6 56.67

27.39 29.28

OSU-OH 21Landstra, Devin P7 x56.74

27.83 28.91

VT-VA 19Slayton, Alex A8 56.82

27.56 29.26

PSU-MA 18Harvey, Emma R9 57.07

27.94 29.13

VT-VA 18Ryan, Sophia A10 57.54

28.06 29.48

PSU-MA 19Matthias, Brooke D11 x58.37

28.31 30.06

VT-VA 19Meeker, Lauren E12 x58.55

28.89 29.66

PSU-MA 17Meadway, Shannon--- X57.77

28.25 29.52

OSU-OH 18Kraus, Morgan A--- X58.38

28.68 29.70

PSU-MA 18Tiskus, Ellie A--- X59.93

29.33 30.60

VT-VA 21Wilding, Hannah E--- X1:03.68

30.68 33.00

 
#16  Men 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

VT-VA 21Tornqvist, Samuel1 49.02

23.91 25.11

OSU-OH 19Kondalski, Rj J2 49.51

24.22 25.29

PSU-MA 20Veregin, Liam J3 49.65

23.73 25.92

OSU-OH 21McDermott, Colin M4 50.09

23.93 26.16

VT-VA 18Webb, Forest H5 50.18

24.25 25.93

OSU-OH 21Stapp, Evan S6 50.71

24.71 26.00

OSU-OH 19Cooper, Jonah L7 x50.96

24.69 26.27

PSU-MA 21Wilson, Austin L8 51.15

24.59 26.56

VT-VA 20Ivanov, Antani A9 51.28

25.03 26.25

VT-VA 20McMurry, Alex Z10 x51.70

24.95 26.75

PSU-MA 18Huuki, Erik D11 52.80

25.61 27.19

PSU-MA 20Johnson, Dale E12 x53.27

25.62 27.65

OSU-OH 18Gustafson, Chachi G--- X51.43

24.82 26.61

OSU-OH 19Sampson, John P--- X53.10

25.68 27.42

 
#17  Women 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AOSU-OH1 3:21.99

Petrak, Taylor E 20 Jurkovic-Perisa, Lucija 22

Romano, Kristen E 19 Rayner, Freya 20

24.39 50.84 50.9924.57

23.91 50.31 23.65 49.85

AVT-VA2 3:23.58

Vereb, Joelle K 20 Shackelford, Sarah L 18

Andrusin, Abigail J 20 Vos, Loulou 19

24.27 50.76 51.0824.37

23.83 50.55 24.26 51.19

APSU-MA3 3:25.27

Amdor, Abigail M 18 Cooke, Maddie E 20

Gaspari, Elizabeth A 20 Barry, Camryn G 20

24.60 51.41 51.3923.69

24.22 51.34 24.19 51.13

BOSU-OH4 3:27.42

Fulmer, Amy A 18 Bradley, Rebekah K 22

Demler, Kathrin 23 Glesenkamp, Brooke K 21

24.70 51.05 52.0724.64

25.16 52.31 24.49 51.99

BVT-VA5 3:29.77

Cutrell, Grace E 18 Landon, Anna G 19

Bruneau, Julia 19 Larson, Abby R 19

25.35 52.83 52.4124.55

24.63 52.04 25.10 52.49

BPSU-MA6 3:31.42

Jack, Olivia G 19 Ledwith, Madison E 19

Harvey, Emma R 18 Sheridan, Kate A 20

24.66 52.06 53.2225.05

25.23 53.74 24.58 52.40

COSU-OH--- X3:30.24

Landstra, Devin P 21 Moellering, Meredith A 18

Luft, Becca E 21 White, Georgia H 19

25.68 52.65 51.6624.37

25.79 54.39 24.56 51.54

CVT-VA--- X3:30.54

Purcell, Kayla 21 Franz, Karisa B 18

Miller, Morgan A 19 Pouch, Rose E 18

24.87 52.57 53.1625.32

25.43 53.01 24.70 51.80

DOSU-OH--- X3:30.86

Kilger, Kennady 18 Tafuto, Sally E 19

Wolfe, Brynna E 18 Fye, Nicole M 20

26.04 53.09 52.4224.97

25.15 53.43 25.11 51.92

CPSU-MA--- X3:35.48

Murtagh, Madison 19 Schumann, Sadie J 19

Schobel, Marie C 19 Tiskus, Ellie A 18

25.77 54.19 53.7025.32

25.60 53.40 25.57 54.19

DVT-VA--- X3:36.72

Slayton, Alex A 19 Thompson, Jenna R 18

Atkins, Maya L 19 Travis, Brooke S 19

25.65 53.63 54.8025.94

26.07 54.67 25.76 53.62

 
#18  Men 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AVT-VA1 1:21.03

Hallock, Thomas J 20 Manoff, Blake B 18

Hines, Alex C 20 Claesson, Henry A 19

20.38 19.75 20.7820.12

AOSU-OH*2 1:21.20

Craig, Cameron A 21 Loy, Andrew D 21

Abeysinghe, Matthew D 23 Pohlmann, Joe N 19

20.46 20.01 20.4920.24

APSU-MA*2 1:21.20

Roberson, Will S 20 Dinunzio, Matthew R 21

Veregin, Liam J 20 Gosieniecki, Juliusz 21

20.04 20.40 19.9320.83

BOSU-OH4 1:22.72

Andreis, Semuede 20 McDermott, Colin M 21

Weaver, Lain M 20 Stapp, Evan S 21

20.59 20.64 20.8320.66

BVT-VA5 1:23.15

Rich, Justin R 22 Desman, Noah H 19

Dal Maso, Filippo 20 Stone, Lane R 20

21.12 21.16 20.4820.39

BPSU-MA6 1:23.97

Johnson, Brad R 20 Sutton, Zane A 18

Peckmann, Alec K 20 Chenot, Devon C 19

21.13 21.38 20.6920.77
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COSU-OH--- X1:25.91

Burt, Carson J 20 Cooper, Jonah L 19

Mathews, Jason S 20 Lense, Noah J 21

22.06 21.44 20.9021.51

CVT-VA--- X1:26.00

Cassady, Hunter W 18 Carroll, Hassler L 21

Doss, Brennen C 19 Webb, Forest H 18

22.11 21.72 21.0721.10

DVT-VA--- X1:26.58

Clark, Jaedin D 18 McMurry, Alex Z 20

Tornqvist, Samuel 21 Apisa, Ethan A 20

22.07 21.76 21.4621.29

 
#19  Women 1 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

VT-VA 19Moravek, Teagan Q1 286.70

OSU-OH 18Crawford, Mackenzie2 267.55

VT-VA 20Westwood, Regan3 260.40

OSU-OH 20Angerame, Genevieve4 257.65

OSU-OH 18Baker, Leah H5 255.55

VT-VA 18Leftwich, Brooke M6 243.50

PSU-MA 20Crowell, Christina U7 243.10

OSU-OH 19Brenn, Jackie8 x236.50

PSU-MA 20Umbel, Kamryn9 230.45

PSU-MA 17Wei, Wei10 226.80

VT-VA 19Mroz, Izzi M11 x217.40

PSU-MA 19Shurts, Sierra12 x195.40

PSU-MA 18Canova, Meredith C13 x179.95

 
#20  Men 3 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

OSU-OH 18Fielding, Jacob B1 357.55

OSU-OH 20Siler, Jacob2 357.25

VT-VA 19Zawadzki, Noah M3 353.15

OSU-OH 18Yost, Lyle4 336.30

OSU-OH 20Canova, Joseph B5 x300.90

PSU-MA 21Hoch, Bryce6 286.70

PSU-MA 19Cey, Jonah7 280.60

VT-VA 18Perreault, Joseph G8 273.65

 
#21  Women 400 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

APSU-MA1 3:40.79

Schobel, Marie C 19 Hart, Carly C 20

Hart, Maddie A 21 Amdor, Abigail M 18

27.32 55.65 1:02.0428.72

24.93 53.94 23.26 49.16

AOSU-OH2 3:41.89

Bradley, Rebekah K 22 Gresser, Hanna M 20

Trace, Katie L 20 Rayner, Freya 20

27.03 55.58 1:01.6128.68

25.26 54.57 23.71 50.13

BOSU-OH3 3:44.64

Fulmer, Amy A 18 Bach, Hannah M 18

Walsh, Aislinn R 19 Petrak, Taylor E 20

27.44 55.97 1:04.1329.48

25.18 55.25 23.40 49.29

AVT-VA4 3:45.02

Ryan, Margarita M 21 Vereb, Joelle K 20

Purcell, Kayla 21 Shackelford, Sarah L 18

27.05 55.80 1:03.1029.35

25.48 55.02 24.11 51.10

BPSU-MA5 3:46.12

Szekely, Stephanie I 20 Jack, Olivia G 19

Markvardt, Margaret 19 Barry, Camryn G 20

27.57 55.85 1:03.6229.14

25.50 56.00 23.86 50.65

COSU-OH6 x3:49.57

Wolfe, Brynna E 18 Panitz, Josie H 17

Luft, Becca E 21 Glesenkamp, Brooke K 21

28.34 58.83 1:02.5329.26

25.94 56.46 24.48 51.75

CVT-VA7 3:50.42

Slayton, Alex A 19 Thompson, Jenna R 18

Miller, Morgan A 19 Landon, Anna G 19

27.64 57.02 1:03.9829.56

26.99 57.65 24.24 51.77

BVT-VA8 x3:50.59

Pouch, Rose E 18 Cameron, Baillie P 21

Franz, Karisa B 18 Andrusin, Abigail J 20

27.48 56.93 1:05.7030.41

15.58 55.95 24.81 52.01

DOSU-OH9 x3:52.94

Landstra, Devin P 21 Banks, Laura M 20

Kraus, Morgan A 18 White, Georgia H 19

27.77 57.09 1:05.4330.52

27.11 58.24 25.01 52.18

CPSU-MA10 x3:54.10

Meadway, Shannon 17 Forker, Devon E 18

Matthias, Brooke D 19 Schumann, Sadie J 19

28.20 57.76 1:09.1432.27

25.43 55.05 24.60 52.15

DVT-VA11 x3:56.60

Ryan, Sophia A 18 Smith, Julia A 18

Sheffield, Molly S 20 Atkins, Maya L 19

28.35 58.40 1:05.9030.99

26.00 57.34 25.16 54.96

 
#22  Men 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

APSU-MA1 1:28.52

Veregin, Liam J 20 Johnson, Brad R 20

Gosieniecki, Juliusz 21 Roberson, Will S 20

22.72 24.86 19.2421.70

AVT-VA2 1:28.87

Tornqvist, Samuel 21 Shi, Simon X 22

Manoff, Blake B 18 Hallock, Thomas J 20

23.07 25.01 19.5221.27

AOSU-OH3 1:29.33

Kondalski, Rj J 19 Mathews, Jason S 20

Craig, Cameron A 21 Loy, Andrew D 21

22.77 25.12 19.9521.49

BOSU-OH4 1:29.50

McDermott, Colin M 21 McFadden, Evan J 20

Lense, Noah J 21 Pohlmann, Joe N 19

22.86 25.12 19.9021.62

COSU-OH5 x1:32.07

Cooper, Jonah L 19 McDaniel, Hudson J 20

Gustafson, Chachi G 18 Andreis, Semuede 20

23.43 25.68 20.5822.38

BPSU-MA6 1:32.10

Wilson, Austin L 21 Raisanen, Daniel 20

Dinunzio, Matthew R 21 Peckmann, Alec K 20

23.61 25.83 20.5422.12

BVT-VA7 1:32.38

Webb, Forest H 18 Pouch, AJ J 18

Claesson, Henry A 19 Hines, Alex C 20

23.18 26.30 21.2121.69

CPSU-MA8 x1:33.42

Sutton, Zane A 18 Johnson, Dale E 20

Vasquez, Carlos 19 Chenot, Devon C 19

23.93 25.81 20.7522.93

CVT-VA9 x1:34.08

McMurry, Alex Z 20 Lopez Miro, Cobi S 18

Vipavetz, Ryan P 18 Rich, Justin R 22

24.52 26.02 20.6222.92

DVT-VA10 x1:37.11

Doyle, Connor P 20 Eichberg, Dylan A 19

Clark, Jaedin D 18 Cassady, Hunter W 18

24.19 27.38 22.5123.03

 
#23  Women 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OSU-OH 21Kowal, Molly A1 10:00.91

28.81 30.48 30.6030.81

30.37 30.12 30.39 30.33

30.20 30.29 29.56 29.72

29.88 29.93 30.10 29.78

29.97 30.15 30.35 29.07

PSU-MA 19Murtagh, Madison2 10:08.34

28.34 30.48 31.1430.92

30.77 30.43 30.19 30.14

30.35 30.27 30.22 30.26

30.30 30.65 30.52 30.78

30.80 30.92 30.99 29.87

OSU-OH 19Tafuto, Sally E3 10:11.23

29.11 30.83 30.9130.86

30.84 30.87 30.93 30.88

30.88 30.72 30.84 30.67

30.66 30.46 30.49 30.49

30.71 30.46 30.38 29.24

OSU-OH 20Fye, Nicole M4 10:12.69

28.70 30.67 31.0731.15

31.10 30.81 30.69 30.98

30.99 30.84 30.65 30.85

30.77 30.80 30.49 30.70

30.35 30.55 30.55 29.98

VT-VA 19Vos, Loulou5 10:14.94

28.43 30.60 31.0730.59

31.15 30.88 30.12 30.71

30.72 30.81 30.73 30.96

30.95 31.21 31.37 31.41

31.56 31.41 30.89 29.37
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VT-VA 19Travis, Brooke S6 10:16.53

28.84 30.83 30.7530.85

30.86 30.64 30.87 30.87

31.09 31.21 31.04 31.23

31.12 31.31 31.29 31.44

31.19 30.99 30.85 29.26

OSU-OH 18Moellering, Meredith A7 x10:25.22

29.29 31.75 31.3832.12

31.52 31.66 31.54 31.56

31.33 31.23 31.15 31.24

31.27 31.21 31.40 31.34

31.31 31.07 31.26 30.59

VT-VA 21Beattie, Jenna M8 10:28.06

29.33 31.56 31.7731.63

31.96 31.65 32.15 31.95

31.74 32.08 31.65 31.64

31.70 31.36 31.17 31.28

31.14 31.10 31.18 30.02

PSU-MA 19Shelly, Marget S9 10:29.40

28.89 30.70 31.2131.09

31.33 31.52 31.68 31.57

31.65 31.80 32.01 32.03

31.98 32.01 32.06 31.93

31.95 31.79 31.59 30.61

PSU-MA 18Marlin, Courtney E10 10:33.11

29.43 31.36 31.6231.65

31.65 31.75 32.05 31.92

31.85 31.87 31.96 31.68

31.91 32.02 32.04 31.84

31.90 32.13 31.76 30.72

VT-VA 22Arnold, Jessie L11 x10:46.65

29.54 31.90 32.3232.04

32.35 32.53 32.58 32.64

32.57 32.34 32.73 32.50

32.77 32.57 32.61 32.76

32.62 32.76 32.49 32.03

 
#24  Men 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PSU-MA 19Daly, Michael C1 4:28.43

24.24 26.19 27.2726.69

27.47 27.50 27.60 27.46

27.42 26.59

PSU-MA 20Harlow, Hayden S2 4:28.54

24.51 26.68 27.4227.27

27.48 27.71 27.23 27.24

26.78 26.22

VT-VA 20Stone, Lane R3 4:29.89

24.06 26.03 27.2326.70

27.67 27.79 27.98 28.05

28.03 26.35

VT-VA 20Dal Maso, Filippo4 4:31.04

24.71 27.34 27.7127.49

27.31 26.99 27.42 27.71

27.70 26.66

VT-VA 20Ivanov, Antani A5 4:32.49

24.10 26.63 27.4827.02

27.70 27.95 27.88 28.03

28.24 27.46

OSU-OH 21Dillmann, Alex M6 4:35.53

24.61 26.73 28.2027.58

27.78 28.19 28.91 29.18

28.38 25.97

OSU-OH 18Magness, Matthew T7 4:35.89

25.48 27.56 28.4728.69

27.51 27.42 27.23 28.10

28.24 27.19

PSU-MA 18Rennard, Samuel8 4:35.99

25.33 27.34 28.4127.88

28.39 28.17 28.29 28.09

27.61 26.48

PSU-MA 20Deckman, Jacob N9 x4:36.37

25.57 27.93 28.1828.04

28.70 28.47 28.19 27.66

27.37 26.26

VT-VA 19Doss, Brennen C10 x4:37.38

25.05 27.13 28.0627.65

28.30 28.35 28.44 28.44

28.47 27.49

OSU-OH 19Sampson, John P11 4:37.77

24.90 27.07 27.8827.42

28.33 28.51 28.60 28.45

28.58 28.03

OSU-OH 20Burt, Carson J12 x4:38.94

25.12 27.41 27.9827.82

28.45 28.50 28.72 28.73

28.45 27.76

VT-VA 18Vipavetz, Ryan P--- X4:35.89

25.93 27.36 27.7227.64

27.80 27.63 27.71 27.84

28.24 28.02

PSU-MA 19Vasquez, Carlos--- X4:37.02

25.20 26.85 27.7727.48

28.42 28.58 28.47 28.46

28.50 27.29

VT-VA 20Apisa, Ethan A--- X4:47.28

25.81 28.05 28.9728.57

29.25 29.20 29.38 29.50

29.73 28.82

 
#25  Women 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PSU-MA 20Cooke, Maddie E1 22.81

OSU-OH 20Petrak, Taylor E2 23.31

OSU-OH 20Rayner, Freya3 23.42

PSU-MA 20Gaspari, Elizabeth A*4 23.74

VT-VA 19Landon, Anna G*4 23.74

OSU-OH 18Fulmer, Amy A6 23.85

VT-VA 18Shackelford, Sarah L7 23.87

PSU-MA 20Sheridan, Kate A8 23.99

PSU-MA 19Ledwith, Madison E*9 x24.01

VT-VA 19Bruneau, Julia*9 24.01

OSU-OH 22Bradley, Rebekah K11 x24.11

VT-VA 18Cutrell, Grace E12 x24.41

OSU-OH 21Glesenkamp, Brooke K--- X24.25

PSU-MA 18Tiskus, Ellie A--- X24.44

OSU-OH 21Luft, Becca E--- X24.52

PSU-MA 18Harvey, Emma R--- X24.70

VT-VA 22De Jager, Caroline D--- X26.56

VT-VA 21Wilding, Hannah E--- X26.78

 
#26  Men 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PSU-MA 20Roberson, Will S1 19.78

OSU-OH 21Craig, Cameron A2 20.24

VT-VA 20Hallock, Thomas J3 20.35

OSU-OH 20Andreis, Semuede4 20.62

VT-VA 19Claesson, Henry A5 20.70

PSU-MA 21Dinunzio, Matthew R6 20.84

PSU-MA 21Gosieniecki, Juliusz7 20.88

OSU-OH 23Abeysinghe, Matthew D8 21.01

OSU-OH 19Pohlmann, Joe N9 x21.03

VT-VA 22Rich, Justin R10 21.16

PSU-MA 20Johnson, Brad R11 x21.18

VT-VA 20Hines, Alex C12 x21.83

VT-VA 18Clark, Jaedin D--- X21.84

VT-VA 18Cassady, Hunter W--- X22.01

 
#27  Women 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PSU-MA 20Szekely, Stephanie I1 1:59.18

28.44 29.36 30.9230.46

PSU-MA 19Schobel, Marie C2 1:59.52

29.23 30.11 30.0530.13

VT-VA 21Ryan, Margarita M3 2:00.48

28.76 30.29 30.5230.91

PSU-MA 21Hart, Maddie A4 2:00.71

28.64 30.36 30.8130.90

OSU-OH 19Romano, Kristen E5 2:00.72

28.68 30.79 30.4230.83

VT-VA 18Pouch, Rose E6 2:01.19

28.64 30.88 30.8130.86

OSU-OH 23Demler, Kathrin7 2:02.24

29.40 31.14 30.7230.98

OSU-OH 21Landstra, Devin P8 2:02.53

29.89 31.09 30.5231.03

VT-VA 18Ryan, Sophia A9 2:03.85

29.52 31.41 31.1931.73

PSU-MA 17Meadway, Shannon10 x2:04.88

29.53 31.21 31.9932.15

OSU-OH 18Wolfe, Brynna E11 x2:05.34

29.84 32.73 30.6632.11

VT-VA 19Miller, Morgan A12 x2:07.04

30.04 31.34 33.3732.29

VT-VA 19Burt, Charlie C--- X2:03.21

29.41 31.04 31.4431.32

PSU-MA 21Macdougall, Heather P--- X2:05.74

29.17 31.02 33.0332.52

OSU-OH 18Kraus, Morgan A--- X2:06.64

29.98 31.86 32.7332.07
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VT-VA 19Meeker, Lauren E--- X2:07.60

30.62 32.37 31.9532.66

 
#28  Men 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

VT-VA 21Tornqvist, Samuel1 1:46.66

25.20 27.13 26.8627.47

OSU-OH 19Watkins, Thomas2 1:46.88

24.91 27.07 27.4427.46

OSU-OH 19Kondalski, Rj J3 1:50.13

25.31 27.65 28.6728.50

PSU-MA 21Lulek, William R4 1:50.65

26.18 27.67 28.4428.36

OSU-OH 19Cooper, Jonah L5 1:51.26

25.92 28.65 28.2828.41

VT-VA 18Webb, Forest H6 1:51.37

25.72 28.33 28.5428.78

VT-VA 20Doyle, Connor P7 1:52.17

26.35 28.47 28.3429.01

PSU-MA 19Perelli, Teddy A8 1:52.36

26.09 28.20 29.1028.97

PSU-MA 20Veregin, Liam J9 1:52.52

26.16 28.66 28.3329.37

PSU-MA 18Huuki, Erik D10 x1:53.78

26.00 27.54 31.0629.18

OSU-OH 21McDermott, Colin M11 x1:55.00

25.98 28.35 30.8429.83

VT-VA 20McMurry, Alex Z12 x1:56.05

26.79 28.68 30.2130.37

 
#29  Women 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OSU-OH 20Gresser, Hanna M1 1:01.69

29.26 32.43

PSU-MA 20Hart, Carly C2 1:01.84

29.13 32.71

PSU-MA 20Cooke, Maddie E3 1:02.64

29.24 33.40

OSU-OH 17Panitz, Josie H4 1:02.70

29.23 33.47

VT-VA 18Thompson, Jenna R5 1:03.16

30.44 32.72

OSU-OH 18Bach, Hannah M6 1:03.24

30.05 33.19

PSU-MA 19Jack, Olivia G7 1:03.36

29.73 33.63

VT-VA 20Vereb, Joelle K8 1:03.76

30.16 33.60

OSU-OH 19Walsh, Aislinn R9 x1:04.28

30.27 34.01

VT-VA 21Cameron, Baillie P10 1:06.38

31.34 35.04

VT-VA 18Smith, Julia A11 x1:06.53

31.50 35.03

OSU-OH 20Banks, Laura M--- X1:05.71

31.25 34.46

VT-VA 19Atkins, Maya L--- X1:06.00

31.40 34.60

VT-VA 22Johnson, Annalee I--- X1:07.60

31.94 35.66

 
#30  Men 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OSU-OH 20Mathews, Jason S1 54.44

25.39 29.05

OSU-OH 20McFadden, Evan J2 55.85

25.98 29.87

VT-VA 22Shi, Simon X3 56.01

26.64 29.37

PSU-MA 20Johnson, Brad R4 56.09

26.34 29.75

PSU-MA 20Raisanen, Daniel5 56.24

26.88 29.36

VT-VA 18Pouch, AJ J6 56.73

26.90 29.83

OSU-OH 20McDaniel, Hudson J7 56.79

26.77 30.02

OSU-OH 20Isings, Connor8 x57.21

26.99 30.22

VT-VA 18Lopez Miro, Cobi S9 57.35

26.97 30.38

PSU-MA 19Challis, Michael J--- DQ

28.24 32.03

 
#31  Women 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PSU-MA 18Amdor, Abigail M1 1:49.94

25.45 27.69 28.5928.21

PSU-MA 20Barry, Camryn G2 1:50.55

25.78 28.18 28.0528.54

OSU-OH 22Jurkovic-Perisa, Lucija3 1:51.57

26.14 27.72 29.0028.71

VT-VA 18Pouch, Rose E4 1:51.77

25.92 27.75 29.1428.96

OSU-OH 18Kilger, Kennady5 1:52.45

26.61 28.66 28.2628.92

VT-VA 19Vos, Loulou6 1:52.49

26.20 28.15 29.1129.03

OSU-OH 18Moellering, Meredith A7 1:52.81

26.62 28.49 28.8028.90

PSU-MA 20Gaspari, Elizabeth A8 1:53.26

26.49 28.76 28.5929.42

PSU-MA 21Macdougall, Heather P9 x1:55.03

26.14 28.95 29.9330.01

OSU-OH 19White, Georgia H10 x1:55.28

27.03 29.23 29.1229.90

VT-VA 21Beattie, Jenna M11 1:56.09

27.44 29.32 29.5429.79

VT-VA 18Cutrell, Grace E12 x1:56.17

26.16 28.92 30.8830.21

PSU-MA 19Schumann, Sadie J--- X1:53.31

26.08 28.57 29.3129.35

PSU-MA 19Murtagh, Madison--- X1:57.33

27.56 29.91 29.8929.97

VT-VA 18Jirsa, Hannah J--- X1:58.16

27.61 29.68 30.4630.41

 
#32  Men 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

VT-VA 20Stone, Lane R1 1:37.92

23.07 24.65 25.0325.17

OSU-OH 21Loy, Andrew D2 1:38.61

23.55 25.33 24.5125.22

PSU-MA 19Daly, Michael C3 1:39.63

23.70 25.03 25.5725.33

OSU-OH 20Weaver, Lain M4 1:40.41

23.26 25.57 25.8025.78

VT-VA 20Dal Maso, Filippo5 1:40.71

23.76 25.47 25.6025.88

PSU-MA 20Krigger, Eben R6 1:40.83

23.48 25.38 26.2625.71

OSU-OH 23Abeysinghe, Matthew D7 1:41.12

23.76 25.63 26.2625.47

VT-VA 19Desman, Noah H8 1:42.18

23.65 25.72 26.3026.51

PSU-MA 18Rennard, Samuel9 1:42.99

24.49 26.21 25.4326.86

VT-VA 19Doss, Brennen C10 x1:43.46

23.97 26.22 26.4326.84

OSU-OH 20Burt, Carson J11 x1:44.58

24.23 26.21 27.3226.82

PSU-MA 18Huuki, Erik D12 x1:48.39

25.24 27.30 27.8528.00

OSU-OH 18Magness, Matthew T--- X1:43.36

23.65 26.02 26.7626.93

OSU-OH 19Sampson, John P--- X1:43.38

24.41 26.12 26.2026.65

 
#33  Women 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OSU-OH 20Trace, Katie L1 4:17.90

27.08 30.87 32.6733.77

37.20 37.72 29.87 28.72

OSU-OH 23Demler, Kathrin2 4:17.94

28.23 31.98 32.2532.09

37.31 37.30 30.02 28.76

OSU-OH 19Romano, Kristen E3 4:23.23

28.25 32.41 33.5834.27

37.33 38.05 30.02 29.32

PSU-MA 20Szekely, Stephanie I4 4:24.98

28.24 31.35 32.4032.32

39.32 39.12 31.83 30.40

OSU-OH 19Tafuto, Sally E5 x4:25.31

28.64 32.35 33.6134.51

37.68 37.85 30.96 29.71

PSU-MA 19Shelly, Marget S6 4:26.47

28.00 31.64 33.0033.76

39.70 39.72 30.99 29.66

PSU-MA 20Hart, Carly C7 4:28.07

27.63 31.89 35.2936.47

35.96 37.74 31.93 31.16
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OSU-OH 21Kowal, Molly A8 x4:28.60

29.68 33.00 35.1836.71

37.13 37.54 30.49 28.87

PSU-MA 17Meadway, Shannon9 x4:31.01

29.05 32.81 32.7733.48

39.17 39.71 32.72 31.30

VT-VA 19Travis, Brooke S10 4:31.37

30.04 34.44 34.0434.07

38.95 40.03 30.92 28.88

VT-VA 19Burt, Charlie C*11 4:31.75

28.89 32.05 33.7933.54

39.65 40.95 32.00 30.88

OSU-OH 17Panitz, Josie H*11 x4:31.75

29.27 33.71 34.7336.14

39.10 37.40 31.28 30.12

VT-VA 19Miller, Morgan A13 4:38.53

28.91 31.66 34.0434.63

42.82 42.18 32.45 31.84

PSU-MA 18Forker, Devon E--- X4:32.27

29.34 33.00 35.4536.14

37.82 38.78 31.78 29.96

PSU-MA 18Marlin, Courtney E--- X4:32.78

28.72 31.90 34.1434.42

40.33 40.66 32.25 30.36

 
#34  Men 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PSU-MA 20Harlow, Hayden S1 1:49.75

24.38 28.24 25.8031.33

OSU-OH 20Mathews, Jason S2 1:50.91

24.27 29.57 26.6630.41

VT-VA 19Eichberg, Dylan A3 1:51.05

24.17 27.17 27.1232.59

VT-VA 22Shi, Simon X4 1:51.32

24.25 28.98 26.8231.27

PSU-MA 21Lulek, William R5 1:52.52

24.76 28.57 26.9132.28

OSU-OH 19Watkins, Thomas6 1:52.58

24.56 26.83 27.6433.55

VT-VA 21Tornqvist, Samuel7 1:52.90

24.78 27.96 27.8332.33

OSU-OH 19Gribble, Trey O8 1:53.60

24.35 28.58 27.0033.67

PSU-MA 20Peckmann, Alec K9 1:54.00

24.87 28.04 27.4033.69

VT-VA 20Doyle, Connor P10 x1:54.57

24.98 28.40 27.2433.95

PSU-MA 19Perelli, Teddy A11 x1:56.85

25.52 28.45 28.2334.65

VT-VA 18Pouch, AJ J--- X1:54.22

25.25 30.60 26.6031.77

PSU-MA 20Johnson, Dale E--- X1:56.32

24.44 30.27 28.5433.07

PSU-MA 18Sutton, Zane A--- X1:58.04

24.95 29.97 28.6134.51

VT-VA 20Apisa, Ethan A--- X2:00.84

25.41 31.25 27.6736.51

 
#35  Women 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PSU-MA 21Hart, Maddie A1 54.47

25.67 28.80

PSU-MA 19Matthias, Brooke D2 55.74

26.33 29.41

OSU-OH 20Trace, Katie L3 55.82

26.34 29.48

VT-VA 21Purcell, Kayla4 55.84

26.98 28.86

PSU-MA 19Markvardt, Margaret5 56.00

26.23 29.77

OSU-OH 19Walsh, Aislinn R6 56.03

26.03 30.00

VT-VA 20Sheffield, Molly S7 56.40

26.82 29.58

OSU-OH 20Gresser, Hanna M8 56.41

26.72 29.69

VT-VA 18Franz, Karisa B9 56.68

26.71 29.97

OSU-OH 21Luft, Becca E10 x57.19

26.52 30.67

VT-VA 19Slayton, Alex A11 x57.59

26.83 30.76

PSU-MA 18Harvey, Emma R12 x57.60

26.86 30.74

OSU-OH 18Kraus, Morgan A13 x57.79

27.24 30.55

PSU-MA 19Ledwith, Madison E--- X56.16

26.62 29.54

VT-VA 21Ryan, Margarita M--- X57.85

27.10 30.75

VT-VA 19Bruneau, Julia--- X57.95

27.06 30.89

PSU-MA 20Marlin, Erika A--- X1:01.84

28.79 33.05

 
#36  Men 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

VT-VA 18Manoff, Blake B1 47.13

21.84 25.29

PSU-MA 21Gosieniecki, Juliusz2 48.51

22.73 25.78

VT-VA 20Ivanov, Antani A3 48.57

23.08 25.49

PSU-MA 19Zwijacz, Zac A4 48.85

23.35 25.50

OSU-OH 21Lense, Noah J5 49.18

23.12 26.06

OSU-OH 21Dillmann, Alex M6 49.80

23.35 26.45

OSU-OH 18Gustafson, Chachi G7 49.84

23.36 26.48

PSU-MA 20Deckman, Jacob N*8 50.63

23.77 26.86

VT-VA 21Carroll, Hassler L*8 50.63

23.93 26.70

VT-VA 18Vipavetz, Ryan P10 x50.82

23.68 27.14

PSU-MA 20Raisanen, Daniel11 x50.98

23.88 27.10

OSU-OH 21Stapp, Evan S12 x51.01

23.40 27.61

PSU-MA 19Vasquez, Carlos--- X50.39

23.82 26.57

PSU-MA 19Chenot, Devon C--- X51.01

23.61 27.40

VT-VA 19Desman, Noah H--- X51.27

23.85 27.42

PSU-MA 19Challis, Michael J--- X53.31

 
#37  Women 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AOSU-OH1 1:32.04

Fulmer, Amy A 18 Rayner, Freya 20

Bradley, Rebekah K 22 Petrak, Taylor E 20

23.50 22.66 22.6023.28

APSU-MA2 1:32.31

Cooke, Maddie E 20 Jack, Olivia G 19

Gaspari, Elizabeth A 20 Amdor, Abigail M 18

23.00 23.25 22.8723.19

AVT-VA3 1:33.08

Vereb, Joelle K 20 Landon, Anna G 19

Shackelford, Sarah L 18 Andrusin, Abigail J 20

23.13 22.97 23.3723.61

BPSU-MA4 1:34.21

Sheridan, Kate A 20 Ledwith, Madison E 19

Markvardt, Margaret 19 Barry, Camryn G 20

24.01 23.41 23.3223.47

BOSU-OH5 1:34.66

Landstra, Devin P 21 Glesenkamp, Brooke K 21

Jurkovic-Perisa, Lucija 22 Romano, Kristen E 19

24.05 23.82 23.2423.55

BVT-VA6 1:35.15

Bruneau, Julia 19 Slayton, Alex A 19

Cutrell, Grace E 18 Purcell, Kayla 21

23.94 24.16 23.3523.70

COSU-OH7 x1:36.70

Wolfe, Brynna E 18 White, Georgia H 19

Moellering, Meredith A 18 Kilger, Kennady 18

24.95 23.99 24.1923.57

CVT-VA8 x1:37.60

Atkins, Maya L 19 Franz, Karisa B 18

Thompson, Jenna R 18 Vos, Loulou 19

25.54 24.53 23.3624.17

CPSU-MA9 x1:38.51

Macdougall, Heather P 21 Tiskus, Ellie A 18

Shelly, Marget S 19 Marlin, Erika A 20

24.47 24.41 25.1024.53

DVT-VA10 x1:40.61

Smith, Julia A 18 Ryan, Sophia A 18

Sheffield, Molly S 20 Jirsa, Hannah J 18

24.38 25.50 25.4025.33
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#38  Men 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AOSU-OH1 2:57.18

Loy, Andrew D 21 Andreis, Semuede 20

Abeysinghe, Matthew D 23 Craig, Cameron A 21

21.47 44.40 44.3620.57

21.12 44.61 20.42 43.81

AVT-VA2 2:58.52

Manoff, Blake B 18 Hallock, Thomas J 20

Claesson, Henry A 19 Stone, Lane R 20

21.40 44.91 44.4321.09

20.86 44.52 20.97 44.66

APSU-MA3 2:58.86

Roberson, Will S 20 Dinunzio, Matthew R 21

Harlow, Hayden S 20 Daly, Michael C 19

21.35 44.64 44.9621.23

21.24 44.27 21.37 44.99

BOSU-OH4 3:03.52

Weaver, Lain M 20 McDermott, Colin M 21

Lense, Noah J 21 Pohlmann, Joe N 19

21.96 45.66 45.4421.35

21.92 46.47 21.85 45.95

BPSU-MA5 3:03.93

Krigger, Eben R 20 Wilson, Austin L 21

Veregin, Liam J 20 Deckman, Jacob N 20

22.11 46.13 46.2321.70

21.44 45.60 22.15 45.97

BVT-VA6 3:04.31

Ivanov, Antani A 20 Rich, Justin R 22

Desman, Noah H 19 Dal Maso, Filippo 20

22.26 45.81 46.5221.65

21.80 46.31 21.62 45.67

COSU-OH7 x3:06.34

Stapp, Evan S 21 Gustafson, Chachi G 18

Burt, Carson J 20 Cooper, Jonah L 19

22.47 46.51 47.0222.18

22.16 46.95 21.70 45.86

CPSU-MA8 x3:07.43

Chenot, Devon C 19 Zwijacz, Zac A 19

Peckmann, Alec K 20 Rennard, Samuel 18

22.93 47.36 45.6821.66

22.02 46.30 23.14 48.09

CVT-VA9 x3:07.84

Hines, Alex C 20 Carroll, Hassler L 21

Webb, Forest H 18 Clark, Jaedin D 18

22.31 46.73 46.9222.06

22.48 47.42 22.30 46.77

DVT-VA10 x3:11.05

Cassady, Hunter W 18 Eichberg, Dylan A 19

McMurry, Alex Z 20 Apisa, Ethan A 20

23.20 48.35 46.5621.99

22.53 47.39 23.40 48.75

 
#140  Women 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

VT-VA 18Cutrell, Grace E--- X24.51

VT-VA 19Hauser, Jennifer M--- X24.78

VT-VA 21Wilding, Hannah E--- X26.63

VT-VA 19Meeker, Lauren E--- X28.20

VT-VA 22De Jager, Caroline D--- X31.49

 
#141  Men 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

VT-VA 18Clark, Jaedin D--- X47.45

22.70 24.75

VT-VA 18Cassady, Hunter W--- X48.03

22.87 25.16

 
#142  Women 100 Yard VT Exhibition

Age Name         Team Finals Time

VT-VA 19Meeker, Lauren E--- X59.72

29.80 29.92

VT-VA 22De Jager, Caroline D--- X1:09.07

32.45 36.62

VT-VA 19Hauser, Jennifer M--- X1:09.85

32.64 37.21


